### UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS 2010-2011 FALL/WINTER SESSION TORONTO SCHOOL OF THEOLOGY - ST. AUGUSTINE'S COLLEGE

# **INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS**

## **Basic Degree Programs**

## D.L.M., D.T.S., L.Th., M.P.S., M.T.S., M.Div., M.R.E., M.S.M., Non-Degree Special Admitted in the 2010 Summer or 2010 Fall or 2011 Winter Session, or

Admitted in the 2009 Summer or 2009 Fall or 2010 Winter Session

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$1,393.00	\$110.55	\$2,223.55
1.0	\$2,786.00	\$110.55	\$3,616.55
1.5	\$4,179.00	\$110.55	\$5,009.55
2.0	\$5,572.00	\$386.31	\$6,678.31
2.5	\$6,965.00	\$386.31	\$8,071.31
3.0	\$8,358.00	\$386.31	\$9,464.31

\*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

\*\*Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

### Admitted in the 2008 Summer or 2008 Fall or 2009 Winter Session

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$1,387.00	\$110.55	\$2,217.55
1.0	\$2,774.00	\$110.55	\$3,604.55
1.5	\$4,161.00	\$110.55	\$4,991.55
2.0	\$5,548.00	\$386.31	\$6,654.31
2.5	\$6,935.00	\$386.31	\$8,041.31
3.0	\$8,322.00	\$386.31	\$9,428.31

\*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

\*\*Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

# Admitted in the 2007 Summer or 2007 Fall or 2008 Winter Session

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$1,380.00	\$110.55	\$2,210.55
1.0	\$2,760.00	\$110.55	\$3,590.55
1.5	\$4,140.00	\$110.55	\$4,970.55
2.0	\$5,520.00	\$386.31	\$6,626.31
2.5	\$6,900.00	\$386.31	\$8,006.31
3.0	\$8,280.00	\$386.31	\$9,386.31

\*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

\*\*Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

### Admitted in the 2006 Summer or 2006 Fall or 2007 Winter Session, or earlier

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$1,368.00	\$110.55	\$2,198.55
1.0	\$2,736.00	\$110.55	\$3,566.55
1.5	\$4,104.00	\$110.55	\$4,934.55
2.0	\$5,472.00	\$386.31	\$6,578.31
2.5	\$6,840.00	\$386.31	\$7,946.31
3.0	\$8,208.00	\$386.31	\$9,314.31

\*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

\*\*Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

Refer to website section International Students for details.